Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Sierra County Indexed by Chemical

Pounds  Agricultural Amount  Unit

Chemical Commodity Applied Applications Treated Type
ACEPHATE

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.01 0

Chemical Total 0.01 0
ALKYL POLYOXY ALKYLENE ETHER

RIGHTS OF WAY 4.87 0

Chemical Total 4.87 0
D-TRANS ALLETHRIN

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.04 0

Chemical Total 0.04 0
BENZOIC ACID

RIGHTS OF WAY 4.00 0

Chemical Total 4.00 0
BORAX

RIGHTS OF WAY 8,832.40 0

Chemical Total 8,832.40 0
BORIC ACID

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.10 0

Chemical Total 0.10 0
BROMADIOLONE

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.00 0

Chemical Total 0.00 0
CARBARYL

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 0.04 0

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.04 0

Chemical Total 0.08 0
CHLORPYRIFOS

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 0.49 0

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 1.29 0

Chemical Total 1.78 0
CHLORSULFURON

RIGHTS OF WAY 0.28 0

Chemical Total 0.28 0
COMPOUNDED SILICONE

RIGHTS OF WAY 1.33 0

Chemical Total 1.33 0
COPPER NAPHTHENATE

RIGHTS OF WAY 4,049.96 0

Chemical Total 4,049.96 0
CYFLUTHRIN

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 2.76 0

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 3.46 0

Chemical Total 6.22 0



1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Sierra County Indexed by Chemical

Chemical Commodity

CYPERMETHRIN
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

DIAZINON
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

DICOFOL
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

DIURON
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

FREE FATTY ACIDS AND/OR AMINE SALTS

RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

HYDRAMETHYLNON
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

KEROSENE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

METALDEHYDE
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

METAM-SODIUM
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

N-OCTYL BICYCLOHEPTENE DICARBOXIMIDE

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

OCTYL PHENOXY POLY ETHOXY ETHANOL

RIGHTS OF WAY

Department of Pesticide Regulation.

Pounds
Applied

0.42

0.42

3.22

3.22

2.00
2.00
22.40
23.99

46.39

0.97
0.97
35.47
1,679.32

1,714.79

0.03

0.03

2.42

2.42

6.25
6.25
0.02
0.02

0.03

2,822.08

2,822.08

0.19

0.19

27.20

Agricultural
Applications

Amount  Unit
Treated Type
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Chemical Commodity
Chemical Total

ORYZALIN
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

PERMETHRIN
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

PETROLEUM DISTILLATES
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

Department of Pesticide Regulation.

Pounds
Applied
27.20

1.95

1.95

0.65

0.65

0.00

0.00

34.69

34.69

0.14

0.14

PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL, OTHER RELATED

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

POLYACRYLAMIDE POLYMER
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

POLYSACCHARIDE POLYMER
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

PYRETHRINS
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

SILICA AEROGEL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemical Total

0.03

0.03

0.05

0.05

0.01

0.01

0.05

0.05

0.00

0.00

SOYBEAN FATTY ACIDS, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT

RIGHTS OF WAY
Chemical Total

SULFOMETURON METHYL
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Chemical Total

TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
RIGHTS OF WAY

Chemical Total

5.07

5.07

0.98

0.98

49.27

16.66

65.93

Agricultural
Applications

0

Amount  Unit
Treated Type



Department of Pesticide Regulation.
1997 Annual Pesticide Use Report: Sierra County Indexed by Chemical

Pounds  Agricultural Amount  Unit
Chemical Commodity Applied Applications Treated Type
Sierra County Total 17,636.63 0



